
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

05-11-2025 Wednesday U19SS SOFT SKILLS U19CE1 Part-II-Communicative  English - I

05-11-2025 Wednesday U22SS SOFT SKILLS / SOFT SKILLS DEVELOPMENT ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U19ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES U19CE2 Part-II-Communicative English - II

06-11-2025 Thursday U22ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

06-11-2025 Thursday U25ES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ----- ----

07-11-2025 Friday U19SBE2 MUSHROOM TECHNOLOGY U19SBE1 Office Automation

07-11-2025 Friday U22BOSBE2 MUSHROOM TECHNOLOGY U22BOSBE1 Biofertilizer and Biopesticides

08-11-2025 Saturday U22ZYNME2 VERMICULTURE & APICULTURE ----- ----

10-11-2025 Monday U19BO7 MORPHOLOGY, TAXONOMY AND ECONOMIC BOTANY U19BO6 Plant Anatomy & Embryology

10-11-2025 Monday U22BO7 MORPHOLOGY, TAXONOMY AND ECONOMIC BOTANY U22BO6 Plant Anatomy & Embryology

11-11-2025 Tuesday U19BO4 PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS & PALEOBOTANY U19BO3 Fungi and Plant Pathology 

11-11-2025 Tuesday U22BO4 PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS & PALEOBOTANY U22BO3 Fungi and Plant Pathology 

12-11-2025 Wednesday U19BO8 CELL AND  MOLECULAR BIOLOGY ---- -----

12-11-2025 Wednesday U22BO8 CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY ----- -----

13-11-2025 Thursday
-----

-----
U19BO13

Genetics Plant Breeding and 

Evolution

13-11-2025 Thursday

----- -----
U22BO13

Genetics ,Evolution and Plant 

Breeding

14-11-2025 Friday U19BO9E BIOCHEMISTRY, BIOPHYSICS AND BIOINSTRUMENTS U19BO14 Plant Physiology 

14-11-2025 Friday

U22BO9E BIOCHEMISTRY, BIOPHYSICS AND BIOINSTRUMENTATION
U22BO14 Plant Physiology 

15-11-2025 Saturday U19BO1 ALGAE AND BRYOPHYTES U19BO15 Biotechnlogy

15-11-2025 Saturday U22BO1 ALGAE AND BRYOPHYTES U22BO15 Biotechnlogy

15-11-2025 Saturday U25BO1 ALGAE AND BRYOPHYTES ---- ----

17-11-2025 Monday U19BO10E MICROBIOLOGY U19BO16E Biostatistics and Bioinformatics

17-11-2025 Monday U22BO10E MICROBIOLOGY U22BO16E Biostatistics and Bioinformatics

18-11-2025 Tuesday U19ACH1 ALLIED CHEMISTRY I ---- ----

18-11-2025 Tuesday U22ACH1 ALLIED CHEMISTRY- I ----- ----

18-11-2025 Tuesday U25ACH1 ALLIED CHEMISTRY-I ----- ----
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19-11-2025 Wednesday U19ACH3 ALLIED CHEMISTRY - II ---- ----

19-11-2025 Wednesday U22ACH3 ALLIED CHEMISTRY- II ---- ----

20-11-2025 Thursday U19AZY1 BIOLOGY OF INVERTEBRATES AND CHORDATES U19AZY3 Economic Zoology

20-11-2025 Thursday U22AZY1 BIOLOGY OF  INVERTEBRATES  AND CHORDATES U22AZY3 Economic Zoology

22.11.2025 Saturday U19GS GENDER STUDIES U19VE Value Education

22.11.2025 Saturday U22GS GENDER STUDIES U22VE Value Education



Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title

31-10-2025 Friday P22BO1 PLANT DIVERSITY-I (Algae, Fungi & Bryophytes) P22BO6 Anatomy & Embryology 

31-10-2025 Friday P25BO1 PLANT DIVERSITY - I (ALGAE, FUNGI AND BRYOPHYTES) ------ ------

01-11-2025 Saturday P22BO11 BIOCHEMISTRY P22BO16 Research methodology

03-11-2025 Monday
P22BO2

PLANT DIVERSITY-II (Pteridophytes, Gymnosperms & 

Paleobotany)
P22BO7

Angiosperm taxonomy

03-11-2025 Monday

P25BO2

PLANT DIVERSITY - II (PTERIDOPHYTES, GYMNOSPERMS AND 

PALEOBOTANY)
------

------

04-11-2025 Tuesday P22BO12 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY P22BO17 Bioprocess technology

05.11.2025 Wednesday P22BO3 MICROBIOLOGY, PLANT PATHOLOGY AND IMMMUNOLOGY P22BO8 Genetics & plant breeding

05.11.2025 Wednesday

P25BO3

MICROBIOLOGY, PLANT PATHOLOGY AND PHYTO-

IMMUNOLOGY
------

------

06.11.2025 Thursday ------ ------ P22BO18E Bioinformatics

08.11.2025 Saturday P22BO14E MORPHOGENESIS AND PLANT TISSUE CULTURE ----- -----

10.11.2025 Monday P22BO5E ECOLOGY, PHYTOGEOGRAPHY & CONSERVATION BIOLOGY P22BO10E Organic farming & horticulture

10.11.2025 Monday

P25BO5E1 ECOLOGY, PHYTOGEOGRAPHY AND CONSERVATION BIOLOGY
------ ------

11.11.2025 Tuesday P22BO15E GENETIC ENGINEERING ----- -----
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